Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEU [JI4 "WINDSHIELD AND CONSOLE" BRP SUMMIT X

800R

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

L4

45M0827-28-29-31



CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "WINDSHIELD AND CONSOLE" BRP SUMMIT X

800R

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 517303759 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH CONSOLE *CONSOLE 1
1 517303921 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel CONSOLE *CONSOLE 1
. ECROU CONSOLE
2 517302575 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [He# *NUT-CONSOLE 1
. TORX-TRUSS M/S
3 250000128 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHel GM6047M NYLON P 2
4 250000048 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel EXTRUDED PANEL NUT 2
M6X 1.0
. DECALQUE DROIT
5 517304103 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH *RH.DECAL 1
. DECALQUE
6 517304104 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel GAUCHE*LH.DECAL 1
PHIL-TRUSS M/S-
7a 250000353 CpoOK 1oCTaBKH OT 25 fHel GM6047M NYLON 1
PATCH
. TORX-TRUSS M/S
7b 250000128 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH GM6047M NYLON P 1
8 250100106 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel WELD NUT THIN M6 1
9 250000048 CPOK rocTaBKy ot 25 AHeit EXTRUDED PANEL NUT |
M6X 1.0
10 517303603 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 fHel [TaHenb UHAMKATOPHAS 1
. TORX-TRUSS M/S
11 250000128 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel GM6047M NYLON P 2
12 250000048 CpoK mocTasKH o 25 HHei EXTRUDED PANEL NUT |,
M6X 1.0
. PARE-BRISE 140
13 517303621 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel *WINDSHIELD 140 1
14 517303757 Cpoxk noctaBku 0T 19 mHei Cynnopt 1
15 732610072 B Hanuuyun NUT-PUSH 6
16 517303756 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel RONDELLE *GROMMET 3
17 517303980 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 nHen HakoHe4HUK 2
. LOQUET PANNEAU
18 517303981 Cpok mocTaBk# OT 25 gHER *LATCH-PANEL 2




